
   

 

NPC 
Teminator 

Show Results  

 
July 8 2017  

 Tucson, AZ  
   

Overall Winners 

CONTESTANT 

E
V

E
N

T
 

No. Name 

14 Matt Juris Men's Bodybuilding 

56 Justin Chu Men's Physique 

14 Matt Juris Men's Classic Physique 

17 Maryann Myers Women's Physique 

66 Cassie Norton Women's Figure 

122 Rachael Reid Women's Bikini 

   

Women's Fitness Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

1 Kella Price 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Steven Counts 1 

  



   

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 40+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Tom Mollerup 1 

5 Tony Bates 2 

4 Chris Polityka 3 

3 Paul Seroka 4 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Masters 50+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Tom Mollerup 1 

5 Tony Bates 2 

3 Paul Seroka 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Ian Eisenhut 1 

7 Michael Barabas 2 

10 Keith Fischer 3 

9 Alexander Perez 4 

11 Alexander Rohde 5 

13 Roldan Salas 6 

8 Steven Counts 7 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Open Bantam 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

11 Keith Fischer 1 

12 Shaun Freitas 2 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

2 Steven Counts 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Middle Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

13 Michael Barabas 1 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Light Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Matt Juris 1 

10 Alexander Rohde 2 

18 Derek Noble 3 

4 Chris Polityka 4 

7 Roldan Salas 5 

15 Tye Seets 6 

   
  



   

Men's Bodybuilding Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

6 Tom Mollerup 1 

8 Ian Eisenhut 2 

9 Alexander Perez 3 

   

Men's Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight 

CONTESTANT 
p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

16 Samson Polkinghorn 1 

   

Women's Physique 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

17 Maryann Myers 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

3 Paul Seroka 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique 47+  

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 



3 Paul Seroka 1 

   

Men's Classic Physique Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

18 Derek Noble 1 

10 Alexander Rohde 2 

9 Alexander Perez 3 

   

Men's Classic Physique Open 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

14 Matt Juris 1 

20 Julian Terrell Jr. 2 

19 Christopher Brening 3 

13 Michael Barabas 4 

18 Derek Noble 5 

10 Alexander Rohde 6 

9 Alexander Perez 7 

21 Zachery Brooks 8 

   

Men's Physique Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

24 Jake Brown 1 

25 Brandon Bowen 2 

22 Jesus Olaguez 3 

23 Set Rico 4 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

38 John McCalister 1 

32 Jason Fox 2 

31 Jeremy Fox 3 

26 Charles Bann 4 

37 John Piecuch 5 

29 Mason Feaker 6 

34 Wesley Robison 7 

28 Michael Gentile 8 

30 Louise Perez 9 

27 Aaron Trompeter 10 

35 Dave Kowsky 10 

36 Jonathan Storey 10 

33 Isaac Cheshier 10 

   

Men's Physique Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

39 Doyle Scott 1 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 Nicholas Bommarito 1 

51 Shawn Stanhope 2 

40 Adam Droze 3 

46 David Smith 4 

45 David Aceves 5 

41 Dakota Nobler 6 

42 Thomas Kendrick 7 

44 Justin Taylor 8 

22 Jesus Olaguez 9 

43 Kolohe Primeau 10 

47 Frankie Garcia 10 

49 John Gallagher 10 

48 Jesus Cordova 10 

   

Men's Physique Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

38 John McCalister 1 

32 Jason Fox 2 

29 Mason Feaker 3 

24 Jake Brown 4 

52 Bennie Pospishel 5 

53 Lonnie Kuch 6 

31 Jeremy Fox 7 

26 Charles Bann 8 

25 Brandon Bowen 9 

34 Wesley Robison 10 

28 Michael Gentile 10 

27 Aaron Trompeter 10 

36 Jonathan Storey 10 



   

Men's Physique Open A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

50 Nicholas Bommarito 1 

46 David Smith 2 

51 Shawn Stanhope 3 

37 John Piecuch 4 

45 David Aceves 5 

44 Justin Taylor 6 

55 Tony Thach 7 

42 Thomas Kendrick 8 

54 Greg Bloomquist 9 

30 Louise Perez 10 

23 Set Rico 10 

47 Frankie Garcia 10 

   

Men's Physique Open B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

56 Justin Chu 1 

59 Zachary Rezendes 2 

40 Adam Droze 3 

57 Lin McCollum 4 

58 William Cleveland 5 

32 Jason Fox 6 

24 Jake Brown 7 

43 Kolohe Primeau 8 

41 Dakota Nobler 9 

27 Aaron Trompeter 10 

48 Jesus Cordova 10 

49 John Gallagher 10 

   
  



   

Men's Physique Open C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

61 Brandon Schlueter 1 

60 Marques Green 2 

31 Jeremy Fox 3 

53 Lonnie Kuch 4 

52 Bennie Pospishel 5 

29 Mason Feaker 6 

25 Brandon Bowen 7 

34 Wesley Robison 8 

28 Michael Gentile 9 

35 Dave Kowsky 10 

36 Jonathan Storey 10 

   

Women's Figure Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

66 Cassie Norton 1 

63 Jennifer Brimhall 2 

64 Allison Perkins 3 

62 Gina Gamez 4 

67 Rebecca Butler 5 

65 Missie McLagan 6 

   

Women's Figure Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

68 Julie Dempsey 1 

67 Rebecca Butler 2 



69 Andrea Gough 3 

   

Women's Figure Novice 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

70 Megan Monet Gregory 1 

63 Jennifer Brimhall 2 

64 Allison Perkins 3 

73 Danae Cook 4 

65 Missie McLagan 5 

67 Rebecca Butler 6 

69 Andrea Gough 7 

71 Brittany Wadsworth 8 

72 Jamie Demichellis 9 

   

Women's Figure Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

66 Cassie Norton 1 

76 Haylee Stoffel 2 

75 Desiree Keys 3 

74 Tiffany Avelar 4 

65 Missie McLagan 5 

71 Brittany Wadsworth 6 

72 Jamie Demichellis 7 

   
  



   

Women's Figure Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

70 Megan Monet Gregory 1 

63 Jennifer Brimhall 2 

68 Julie Dempsey 3 

64 Allison Perkins 4 

73 Danae Cook 5 

62 Gina Gamez 6 

67 Rebecca Butler 7 

   

Women's Bikini Teen 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

77 Noell Gonzalez 1 

   

Women's Bikini Masters 35+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

85 Kirstin Berson 1 

87 Krista Moreland 2 

80 Karla Widmer 3 

84 Michelle Stanneart 4 

82 Melissa Adams 5 

78 Suzanne Morgan 6 

83 Heidi Gamez 7 

1 Kella Price 8 

86 Lynne Gossett 8 

79 Mellissa Makin 10 

81 Teresa Martinez Teuscher 10 



   

Women's Bikini Masters 47+ 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

85 Kirstin Berson 1 

78 Suzanne Morgan 2 

86 Lynne Gossett 3 

88 Nathy Roden 4 

79 Mellissa Makin 5 

89 Krysti Kauffmann 6 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

94 Bryanna Barcelo 1 

91 Courtney Bailey 2 

92 Peyton Tazelaar 3 

77 Noell Gonzalez 4 

95 Alma hernandez 5 

101 Leticia Villafana 6 

93 Noelle Victoria 7 

99 Alexandra Eden 8 

80 Karla Widmer 9 

100 Erin Thomas 10 

96 Adriana Brimmer 10 

98 Alicia Rodriguez 10 

97 Angelic Vasquez 10 

90 Kiara Caldwell 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Novice Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

105 Asia Doran 1 

103 Jessica Mcallister 2 

106 Cheyenne Ward 3 

108 Samantha Masterson 4 

83 Heidi Gamez 5 

78 Suzanne Morgan 6 

107 Michel Logan 7 

84 Michelle Stanneart 8 

104 Jane Fleming 9 

102 Valerie Mendoza 10 

89 Krysti Kauffmann 10 

   

Women's Bikini Novice Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

112 Melissa Walker 1 

109 Briaunna Guthrie 2 

116 Nicole Benge 3 

115 Corissa Alley 4 

113 Alicia Heilner 5 

117 Alyssa Wright 6 

87 Krista Moreland 7 

111 Chelsea Dishman 8 

110 Lisa Marie Mytych 9 

114 Megan Davy 10 

79 Mellissa Makin 10 

81 Teresa Martinez Teuscher 10 

   
  



   

Women's Bikini Open Class A 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

119 

Olivia Brennenman-

Francis 1 

94 Bryanna Barcelo 2 

91 Courtney Bailey 3 

93 Noelle Victoria 4 

101 Leticia Villafana 5 

77 Noell Gonzalez 6 

95 Alma hernandez 7 

118 Monica Blair 8 

120 Elizabeth Tomes 9 

99 Alexandra Eden 10 

98 Alicia Rodriguez 10 

88 Nathy Roden 10 

   

Women's Bikini Open Class B 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

92 Peyton Tazelaar 1 

105 Asia Doran 2 

103 Jessica Mcallister 3 

106 Cheyenne Ward 4 

108 Samantha Masterson 5 

121 Simone Knight 6 

83 Heidi Gamez 7 

107 Michel Logan 8 

84 Michelle Stanneart 9 

96 Adriana Brimmer 10 

102 Valerie Mendoza 10 

100 Erin Thomas 10 

104 Jane Fleming 10 



   

Women's Bikini Open Class C 

CONTESTANT 

p
la

c
e

 

No. Name 

122 Rachel Reid 1 

113 Alicia Heilner 2 

109 Briaunna Guthrie 3 

115 Corissa Alley 4 

116 Nicole Benge 5 

117 Alyssa Wright 6 

114 Megan Davy 7 

112 Melissa Walker 8 

111 Chelsea Dishman 9 

87 Krista Moreland 10 

110 Lisa Marie Mytych 10 

82 Melissa Adams 10 

 


